FOC-LC:AA-LC:AA-0S2:D01/1 - FOE % PHCENIX
CONTACT

1115630

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/cn/products/1115630

EEE  APDFXHPFRBESERBEL R K. TEBBEELAS X, BN -—BRTEEAZRESER.

BIEOS2XSBL |, LC-LC , APCHsHE , KE1K

/s

2

o IRIENLT | 8FHLBEL

- ATENRENEERER

- FHEAXZEY

- TRER , BERTAS S EMRRRE

« TREBRHBEK , FERoHS

« FIBAHEHEUL 94, VO

< HREFAMYMAEREE Tk intE

« FEA#IFE<0.5dB ( BEFRFRHE )

« RAUPCHIHERES: , AT ERNTAE

Pl B4
TH=S 1115630
TEHEN 1 pc
BNMIT®RE 1pc
HEXBRB ABNIBC
FRABRAE ABNIBC
GTIN 4063151039387
BHEE (2EE) 19.7 g
BEHER (F23%) 19.7 g
=it CN

2025915178 L4836 M1 (5)



FOC-LC:AA-LC:AA-0S2:D01/1 - FOE % PHCENIX
CONTACT

1115630

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/cn/products/1115630

FmEM
FEmER MR EREEHR
(VRS 2
EERRX LC/APC JE3288
B4
EEN R BRI 4T
g pratd 100 GBit/s
ML ASE
B/ KRk hRE 70N
NS5
&/ wAE =500
PRI
FRRER , FFEUL 94 Vo
NPE R LSZH
R~
HER
5\ 2 2 mm
BARINE 4 mm
EESR
1
£ FELLCRT
HRIPER IP20
FEHED
B AL LCRT
RIFZER IP20
B4/ ER 4%
BEKE 1.00 m
HAEE 5.30 kg/km
DI it BASI R AT
FgAH g€
B4 AE KR I-V(ZN)H
=Ry ) 8FY
HPE , HE LSZH
APE | B #E

202591H178 L4836 T2 (5)



FOC-LC:AA-LC:AA-0S2:D01/1 - FOR%i

1115630

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/cn/products/1115630

By, RRBE
BRSKEE
B, KB
B/ KAZHEE
RNEHFE, BERX
RNEH¥E, BHX
B/ KK NBE
BEES , €8
ERE

REL e 1

BERE

REA

‘A B E

Ax
=

=
BE

HEF
byt
bty
byt
B4, FR
TR
ElRR &
BRNE

B MERFM

HESM
RiFEH
HERE (B17)
HERE (FHEH )
HERE (4A%K)
BRBRE (RE)
REL e

PRAEMIE
& e B
=S
2D
MR
AR

PHCENIX

CONTACT

2

900 ym

50 mm

30 mm

30 mm

16 mm

70N

100.00 N/cm

FFEIEC 60754-1/2%5
ThuUd, k. R
& IEC 61034 41t

=]
=

ZTRRAFERE

2

WIBHLT

B180/125 pmIEE 4T

0.5 dB/km (1310 nm) , 0.4 dB/km (1550 nm)
< 0.5 dB/km ()

=60 dB

BIEIE LT

IP20

-20°C...60°C
-20°C...60°C
-20°C...60°C
-20°C...60°C
THum, s, BRAE

TERARERE

=]
=

T, R, BAE
4 IEC 61034 #RAE
IEC 61300-3-4

RL: IEC 61300-3-6

202518170 L48:36

1833 (5)



FOC-LC:AA-LC:AA-0S2:D01/1 - FOR%i

1115630

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/cn/products/1115630

XY
¥

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM
ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27061003
27061003
27061003

EC002607

26121600

PHCENIX
CONTACT

2025518170 L48:36

1834 (5)



FOC-LC:AA-LC:AA-0S2:D01/1 - FOR%i

1115630

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/cn/products/1115630

FmIMEE MM
EU RoHS
& (FREROHSYRETER) =, T
China RoHS
Environment friendly use period (EFUP) EFUP-E
REBYRENBRYR
EU REACH SVHC
(REACHRIEHIFUER) (CASHS ) BXYREBR D LTEE0.1%

Phoenix Contact 2025 A® - R E &R F|
https://www.phoenixcontact.com

FEZEH (PE ) BREERATED
MRMITAFFARFR RIS
(SI7T236f5%8 ) B4 : 211100
025-52121888
phoenix@phoenixcontact.com.cn

PHCENIX
CONTACT

2025518170 L48:36

T1HB5 (5)



